MILOOOOQUAISS

(Reques	tor's Name)			
(Address)				
(Address	s)			
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP] WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
W14 6785				

Office Use Only



900282753959

03/01/16--01025--006 **130.00

FILED 3
2016 MAR IN P 2: 28
SECRETARY OF STATES
AND ASSEE FINGEN

MARIA'S 2016).BRUCH



March 3, 2016

MICHELLE D. O'NEAL, PARALEGAL 222 CENTRAL PARK AVENUE, STE 1300 VIRGINIA BEACH, VA 23462

SUBJECT: RIVER PARK GP, LLC Ref. Number: W16000015985

We have received your document for RIVER PARK GP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 916A000044245

COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporation	15			
SUBJEC	River Park GP, LLC				_
		Name of Limited Liability Company			
The enclo Existence	osed "Application by For e, and check are submitte	eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere	oany for Authoriza enced foreign limit	tion to Transact Business in Florida, ted liability company to transact busi	* Certificate of ness in Florida
Picaso ret	turn all correspondence o	oncerning this matter to the	following:		
	Michelle D. 07	ical, Paralegal			
		N	ame of Person	······································	-
Faggert & Frieden, P.C.					
Firm/Company					
222 Central Park Avenue, Suite 1300					
Address					
	Virginia Beach,				-
		City/S	tate and Zip Code		
	moneal@fflaw.co	om			
		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report notification)	
For furthe	er information concerning	g this matter, please call:			
i	Michelle O'Neal		757 at (424-3232	
•	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	-
!	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassoc, FL 32314			STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	2016 MAR
	is a check for the follow □ \$125.00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\mathbb{G}\$ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S155.00 Filin Certified Copy	1.00 m/c	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

Divor Duck CIR. L.I.C.

1. River Park GP, LLC (Name of Fore	rign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limite	d Liability Company," "L.L	.C.," or "LI.C.")
(If nome unavailable, enter al Liability Company," "L.L.C,"	ternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting b	usiness in Florida. The alten	note name must include "Limited
y Virginia	ur buc. j		
	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if app	plicable)
4. Upon registration			
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if p (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to dete	rior to registration.)	
5. 448 Viking Drive, Suit		manic primity monthly,	
Virginia Beach, VA 23	452		
	(Street Address of Principal Office)		
6. 448 Viking Drive, Suite	1 220		<u> </u>
Virginia Beach, VA 23	452		SECRETARY IN
	(Mailing Address)		ASSES T
7. Name and street address	is of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	cocpuble)	SS = -
Name:	CT Corporation System		
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		
	Plantation	. Florida 3332	24 출처 2
designated in this applica to complywith the provisi	gistered agent and to accept service of process jeton, I hereby accept the appointment as registeens of all statutes relative to the proper and commy position as registered agent. CT Corporation System, By:	red agant and agree to a aptete performance of m	et in this capacity. I further agree
	(Registered agent's signs	sturo) <i>V</i>	Slift strangfauff perforen å
•	ucity and address of the person(s) who has/have a mager, 448 Viking Drive, Suite 220, Virginia Ber	• •	•
W. Clark Hetzler, Manage	er, 448 Viking Drive, Suite 220, Virginia Beach,	VA 23452	
	The state of the s		
jurisdiction under the law of the translator must be so the translator must be so that the tr	of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly autof which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a abmitted) Signature of an authorized in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Floot the Department of State constitutes a third degree that the constitutes a third degree that	foreign language, a transi	that any false information in s.817.155, F.S.

Commondaealth of Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That River Park GP, LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is October 1, 2015; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: February 29, 2016

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission

CISECOM

Document Control Number: 1602296446